Employee Classificatic Conference & Travel
Request Amount

Adjunct Faculty $1,492.83
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $245.00
Adjunct Faculty $442.00
Adjunct Faculty $230.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,334.67
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $495.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty $1,600.00
Adjunct Faculty $530.00
Adjunct Faculty $200.00
Adjunct Faculty $985.00
Full Time Faculty $380.00
Full Time Faculty $230.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $199.00
Full Time Faculty $1,400.00
Full Time Faculty $275.00
Full Time Faculty $350.00
Full Time Faculty $149.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $1,600.00
Full Time Faculty $100.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $415.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $200.00
Full Time Faculty $1,300.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $1,345.00
Full Time Faculty $1,800.00
Full Time Faculty $1,460.78
Full Time Faculty $1,650.00
Full Time Faculty $800.00

Full Time Faculty $1,800.00



Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty
Full Time Faculty

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$350.00
$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$240.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$550.00
$550.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,800.00
$1,412.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,800.00
$430.00
$1,800.00
$150.00
$170.00
$985.00
125.00
$1,800.00
$985.00
$1,800.00



