Employee Classificatic Conference & Travel Request Amount

	Nequest A
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,492.83
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$245.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$442.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$230.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,334.67
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$495.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,800.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$1,600.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$530.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$200.00
Adjunct Faculty	\$985.00
Full Time Faculty	\$380.00
Full Time Faculty	\$230.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$199.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,400.00
Full Time Faculty	\$275.00
Full Time Faculty	\$350.00
Full Time Faculty	\$149.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,600.00
Full Time Faculty	\$100.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$415.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,300.00
•	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	
Full Time Faculty	\$1,345.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00 \$1,460.78
Full Time Faculty	\$1,460.78 \$1,650.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,650.00
Full Time Faculty	\$800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00

Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$350.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,000.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$240.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$550.00
Full Time Faculty	\$550.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,000.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,412.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,000.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,200.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$430.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$150.00
Full Time Faculty	\$170.00
Full Time Faculty	\$985.00
Full Time Faculty	125.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00
Full Time Faculty	\$985.00
Full Time Faculty	\$1,800.00